
ATTACHMENT 1

Bid Results for Emergency Backup Genset Equipment Replacement (2019-01)
Issued on 03/04/2019
Bid Due on March 18, 2019  3:00 PM (Pacific)
Exported on 04/04/2019

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Num Section Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

Odyssey Power 
Corporation

AG Engineering, 
Inc.

1 Section 1 Cummins C100 D6C 3 Phase 277/480V Each 2 $73,694.68 $78,799.66 

2 Section 1
225A Power Command Transfer Switch 
3 Phase 4 wire 277/480v Nema 3R, 
Model Number: OTPC225

Each 2 $10,861.58 $11,784.98 

Subtotal $84,556.26 $90,584.64 
Freight $0.00 $0.00 
Sales Tax 
10.25

$8,667.02 $9,284.93 

Total $93,223.28 $99,869.57 


